
Sr. 
No.

Name Qualification Designation D.O.J Reg. No. FT/PT

1 Dr. Poorav Desai* M.D. (Hom) Medical Superintendent 09-Apr-11 G-04129 FT

2 Dr Neha Makwana* M.D (Hom) I/C Deputy Superintendent 01-Oct-23 G-17521 FT

3 Dr. Pratap G Chauhan B.H.M.S. Sr. Medical Officer 16-Oct-16 G-16656 FT

4 Dr. Abhinam Patel* M.D.(Medicine) General Physician 01-Feb-25 G-22075 FT

5 Dr. Dilip Choksi* M.S. Surgen (Gen) 01-Feb-25 G-6185 FT

6 Dr Komal Patel M.B.B.S - D.G.O Obstetrician/Gynecologist 01-Oct-25 G-12687 FT

7 Dr. Khushbu Chaudhary MD (Pathology) Pathologist 01-Oct-25 G-21850 FT

8 Dr. Vishal Patel B.H.M.S. Medical Officer 01-Sep-13 G-13143 FT

9 Dr Jimit Thakar B.H.M.S. Medical Officer 11-Apr-22 G-15211 FT

10 Dr Nidhi Tamboli B.H.M.S. Medical Officer 10-Mar-24 G-32802 FT

11 Dr Ruchi Jha B.H.M.S. Medical Officer 01-Sep-25 G-20185 FT

12 Dr Acharya Parashar B.H.M.S. Medical Officer 01-Jan-26 G-03860 FT

13 Dr. Mayur Makwana B.H.M.S. Resident Medical Officer 08-Aug-17 G-21311 FT

14 Dr Raj Shroff B.H.M.S. Resident Medical Officer 03-Oct-23 G-31288 FT

15 Dr. Rahul Gupte B.H.M.S. House Physician 01-Jan-26 G-30572 FT

16 Dr Dinkal Patel B.H.M.S. House Physician 01-Jan-24 G-32430 FT

17 Dr. Sahil Patel B.H.M.S. House Physician 01-Feb-25 G-32388 FT

18 Dr Sejal Damor B.H.M.S. House Physician 01-Feb-25 G-22303 FT

19 Dr. Aashish Rana B.H.M.S. House Physician 13-Feb-25 G-34942 FT

20 Dr. Asmabanu Patel B.H.M.S. House Physician 14-Feb-25 G-34917 FT

21 Dr. Ravi Chavda B.H.M.S. House Physician 01-Sep-25 G-37813 FT

22 Dr. Riddhi Patel B.H.M.S. House Physician 01-Sep-25 G-32890 FT

23 Dr. Parshwa Joshi B.H.M.S. House Physician 23-Sep-25 G-32384 FT

24 Naginbhai Vasava Yoga/ D.Pt. Yoga Expert 01-Dec-16 N.A. FT

25 Dr. Prakruti Parikh M.Pt Physiotherapist 01-Dec-24 N.A. FT

26 FirdozBanu Doctor PG Diploma Applied Nutrition Dietician 01-Mar-24 N.A. FT

27 Dr. Sumedh Kelkar M.D. (Anaesthesia) Anesthetist 01-Nov-24 G-5620 On Call

28 Dr Maoulik Kumar Modi MD (Radio) Radiologist 01-08-2023 G-25260 On Call

29 Dr. Prasad Muley* M.D. (Paedia) Paediatrician 01-Apr-21 MP-2898 PT

30 Dr. Ashit Bharwani* M.D.S. Dentist 01-May-18 A-7926 PT

31 Dr Saudhan Desai M.S. (Ophthalmo) Opthalmologist 01-Oct-25 G-44431 PT

32 Dr. Anupsinh Chhasatiya MD (Psychiatry) Psychiatrist 01-Oct-25 G-22042 PT

33 Dr. Som Lakhani MD (Dermatology) Dermatologist 01-Oct-25 G-21353 PT

34 Dr Arvindkumar MS (Ortho) Orthopaedic 01-Apr-25 33117 PT

35 Sahid Chauhan Certificate PRO 01-Aug-19 N.A. FT

36 Vinodbhai Vankar S.S.C. Pharmacist/Dispenser 22-Jan-19 N.A. FT
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37 Vijetaben Parmar HSC Pharmacist/Dispenser 22-Jan-25 N.A. FT

38 Priyanka Hitesh Parmar Bachelor of Science Pharmacist/Dispenser 01-May-25 N.A. FT

39 Patel Pallavi Mahendrabhai BSc. Chemistry with DMLT Lab Technician 26-Nov-24 N.A. FT

40 Bariya Shilpa BSc. Chemistry with DMLT Lab Technician 01-Feb-25 N.A. FT

41 Vijaybhai Rathva Certificate X Ray Technician 16-Sep-23 N.A. FT

42 Anilbhai Parmar HSC Dresser 01-Feb-25 N.A. FT

43 Sahil Makwana B.Com Dresser 02-Feb-25 N.A. FT

44 Sureshbhai Parmar Certificate X-Ray Attendant 19-Jun-23 N.A. FT

45 Mukesh Bariya GNM Nursing Incharge 01-Jul-14 273109 FT

46 Priyanka Bhatiya ANM Nursing staff 01-Jul-25 F-I-26703 FT

47 Mamta Rathwa Certificate Nursing staff 01-Jan-19 N.A. FT

48 Nilesh Parmar Certificate Nursing staff 23-Nov-19 N.A. FT

49 Parulben Rathva ANM Nursing staff 01-Jul-25 FT

50 Zankhana Rathva ANM Nursing staff 18-Apr-23 F-I-28094 FT

51 Mittalben Parmar Certificate Nursing staff 08-Dec-23 N.A. FT

52 Patel Priyanka GNM Nursing staff 01-Feb-25 A-I/H-I-33562 FT

53 Bhavanaben Rathva GNM Nursing staff 02-Jul-25 FT

54 Rathva Visnehaben GNM Nursing staff 01-Feb-25 A-I/H-I-42415 FT

55 Rathwa Surekhaben BSc. Nursing Operation Theatre Nurse 01-Feb-25 A-II/H-II-7764 FT

56 Hitesh Parmar Certificate Operation Theatre Assistant 12-Nov-19 N.A. FT

57 Rashmika Parmar S.S.C. Ward Boys/Ayas 06-07-2020 N.A. FT

58 Kailashben Vasava S.S.C. Ward Boys/Ayas 08-Sep-21 N.A. FT

59 Dinesh Vankar S.S.C. Ward Boys/Ayas 01-Sep-13 N.A. FT

60 Urmilaben Parmar S.S.C. Ward Boys/Ayas 01-04-2021 N.A. FT

61 Meenaben Vankar S.S.C. Ward Boys/Ayas 16-12-2019 N.A. FT

62 Prabhudas Parmar S.S.C. Ward Boys/Ayas 01-Apr-21 N.A. FT

63 Parmar Krutikkumar S.S.C. Ward Boys/Ayas 01-Feb-25 N.A. FT

64 Padhiyar Ajitbhai S.S.C. Ward Boys/Ayas 01-Feb-25 N.A. FT

65 Bakulchandra Rana SSC Ward Boys/Ayas 01-01-2024 N.A. FT

66 Daxaben Patel H.S.C. Store Keeper 28-Aug-06 N.A. FT

67 Heenaben Parmar SSC Registration Clerk 24-Nov-18 N.A. FT

68 Parmar Niramalakumari HSC Hospital Receptionist 03-01-2025 N.A. FT

69 Sandip Parmar M.com Accountant cum office assistant 09-09-2024 N.A. FT

70 Vikeshbhai Rabari S.S.C. Auxillary Staff 28-12-2020 N.A. FT

71 Manjulaben Solanki 8th pass Auxillary Staff 02-05-2022 N.A. FT

72 Parmar Roshankumar 9th Pass Auxillary Staff 01-10-2025 N.A. FT

73 Laxman Vasava S.S.C. Housekeeping Supervisor 01-03-2021 N.A. FT

74 Rameshbhai Parmar SSC Secretarial Staff 05-04-2024 N.A. FT


